
Santa Monica High School 
2015 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 

Date Day Meet Location

12/20/14 Sat. All-Comers Meet #1 Santa Monica HS

1/17/15 Sat. All-Comers Meet #2 Santa Monica HS

2/5/15 Thurs. Spike Night Road Runner Sports

2/7/15 Sat. Indoor State Qualifier Redondo HS

2/14/15 Sat. All-Comers Meet #3 Santa Monica HS

2/15/15 to 
2/16/15

Sun. to 
Mon. Indoor State Meet Save Mart Center (Fresno)

3/5/15 Thurs. Tri-Meet w/ Thousand Oaks & West Ranch HS Thousand Oaks HS

3/7/15 Sat. Palos Verdes Invitational Palos Verdes HS

3/14/15 to 
3/15/15 Fri. to Sat. Redondo Nike Invitational Redondo HS

3/21/15 Sat. Maurice Green Invitational Oaks Christian HS

3/26/15 Thurs. League Meet #1 vs. Lawndale/Hawthorne

4/3/15 to 
4/4/15 Fri. to Sat. UCLA Legends Meet UCLA

4/10/15 to 
4/11/15 Fri. to Sat. Arcadia Invitational Arcadia HS

4/16/15 Thurs. League Meet #2 vs. Culver City Culver City HS

4/17/15 to 
4/18/15 Fri. to Sat. Mt. SAC Relays Mt. SAC

4/17/15 to 
4/18/15 Fri. to Sat. South Bay Championships West Torrance HS

4/23/15 Thurs. League Meet #3 vs. Beverly Hills Santa Monica HS

4/26/15 Sun. Leslie Cohen 5K

4/30/15 Thurs. League Meet #4 vs. El Segundo Santa Monica HS

5/4/15 Mon. League Prelims TBA

5/7/15 Thurs. League Finals TBA

5/16/15 Sat. CIF Prelims Trabuco Hills HS

5/23/15 Sat. CIF Finals Cerritos College

5/29/15 Sat. CIF Southern Section Masters Meet Cerritos College

6/5/15 to 
6/6/15 Fri. to Sat. CIF State Championships Buchanan HS (Clovis)


